2024
2022
2022
2021
2020
2020

2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2010
2009
2008

2008
2006

2021
2019
2019
2019
2018
2008
2008

2022
2021
2020
2008
2006
2006

2009

kiera.madison96@outlook.com

Kiera Madison

Training

Stevie Ray (McGregor Casting) Workshop TAFTA

Casting Workshop with Donna Morang

Acting Workshop with Andy McPhee
Acting Workshop with Danny Raco
The Audition Technique

Actor Advice with Damian
Walshe-Howling

Advanced American Accent
Auditioning with Thea McLeod
Ivana Chubbuck Masterclass
Advanced Actors Workshop
American Accent Course

Business of Acting workshop
Auditioning with Thea McLeod
Acting workshop

Realistic Acting training

Theatre Sports

TV Bootcamp

Theatre Sports

Acting workshops

TAFTA

TAFTA

TAFTA

Greg Apps
Julian Dolman

Brave Studios Australia
TAFTA

Ivana Chubbuck Studios LA
Brave Studios Australia
TAFTA

TAFTA

Brave Studios Australia
Brave Studios Australia
Methodist Ladies College
Methodist Ladies College
Screen Actors Australia
Methodist Ladies College
Hartwell Theatre Company

Guerrilla Renegades
Rafael Star

Phoebe Tonkin

Jake Edwards

Joshua Horeaux

Orion Studios

Hartwell Theatre Company

Short Film
Stains Natalie
The Life of Sophie Sophie
Furlough Maddy
Misfortune favours the bald Christie
Real Reason Jess
Orion Kiera
Little Box of Horrors Daisy

Television

Bad Behaviour Ella

Filth (season 2) Ruby

Filth Ruby

Stoneage Warriors Mortling

The Floating Brothel Lead: Mary Wade

Go For Your Life Ensemble

Feature Film
Taj Jessica

Music Video

Stan/Matchbox TV series
Joshua Guerrero TV pilot
Joshua Guerrero TV pilot
Galejis Films TV series
BBC/PBS/ABC Documentary
Victorian Gov. Commercial

Oziinda Films


mailto:kiera.madison96@outlook.com

kiera.madison96@outlook.com

2021 Gianni (Music Video revised) Eliza Guerrilla Renegades
Stage
2012 Romeo & Juliet Juliet Hartwell Theatre Company
2011 Robin Hood 3D Lady Mama Hartwell Theatre Company
2011 Running Battle Jane & Ingrid Hartwell Theatre Company
2008 Snow White & Friends Goldilocks Hartwell Theatre Company
2007 Ghost Funeral Cindy Hartwell Theatre Company
2007 Alice in Wonderland The Dormouse Hartwell Theatre Company
2005 The Lion, The Witch & The Christmas EIf Hartwell Theatre Company
Wardrobe (featured role) Hartwell Theatre Company
2005 Queen of Dreams Areik Hartwell Theatre Company
2004 Toad of Toad Hall Ensemble Hartwell Theatre Company
2003 Peter Pan Ensemble Hartwell Theatre Company
2002 Alibaba and the 30 Ensemble Hartwell Theatre Company
thieves
2001 Alice in Wonderland Ensemble Hartwell Theatre Company

2000 Wizard of Oz Ensemble Hartwell Theatre Company


mailto:kiera.madison96@outlook.com

	Training
	Short Film

