# Kiera Madison

## **Training**

2024	Stevie Ray (McGregor Casting) Workshop	TAFTA
2022	Casting Workshop with Donna Morang	TAFTA
2022	Acting Workshop with Andy McPhee	TAFTA
2021	Acting Workshop with Danny Raco	TAFTA
2020	The Audition Technique	Greg Apps
2020	Actor Advice with Damian	Julian Dolman
	Walshe-Howling	
2019	Advanced American Accent	Brave Studios Australia
2019	Auditioning with Thea McLeod	TAFTA
2018	Ivana Chubbuck Masterclass	Ivana Chubbuck Studios LA
2018	Advanced Actors Workshop	Brave Studios Australia
2018	American Accent Course	TAFTA
2018	Business of Acting workshop	TAFTA
2018	Auditioning with Thea McLeod	Brave Studios Australia
2018	Acting workshop	Brave Studios Australia
2010	Realistic Acting training	Methodist Ladies College
2009	Theatre Sports	Methodist Ladies College
2008	TV Bootcamp	Screen Actors Australia
2008	Theatre Sports	Methodist Ladies College
2006	Acting workshops	Hartwell Theatre Company

#### **Short Film**

2021	Stains	Natalie	Guerrilla Renegades
2019	The Life of Sophie	Sophie	Rafael Star
2019	Furlough	Maddy	Phoebe Tonkin
2019	Misfortune favours the bald	Christie	Jake Edwards
2018	Real Reason	Jess	Joshua Horeaux
2008	Orion	Kiera	Orion Studios
2008	Little Box of Horrors	Daisy	Hartwell Theatre Company
	Television		

#### Television

2022	Bad Behaviour	Ella	Stan/Matchbox	TV series
2021	Filth (season 2)	Ruby	Joshua Guerrero	TV pilot
2020	Filth	Ruby	Joshua Guerrero	TV pilot
2008	Stoneage Warriors	Mortling	Galejis Films	TV series
2006	The Floating Brothel	Lead: Mary Wade	BBC/PBS/ABC	Documentary
2006	Go For Your Life	Ensemble	Victorian Gov.	Commercial

### **Feature Film**

**2009** Taj Jessica Oziinda Films

**Music Video** 

2021	Stage	Gianni (Music Video revised)	Eliza	Guerrilla Renegades
2012		Romeo & Juliet	Juliet	Hartwell Theatre Company
2011		Robin Hood 3D	Lady Mama	Hartwell Theatre Company
2011		Running Battle	Jane & Ingrid	Hartwell Theatre Company
2008		Snow White & Friends	Goldilocks	Hartwell Theatre Company
2007		Ghost Funeral	Cindy	Hartwell Theatre Company
2007		Alice in Wonderland	The Dormous	e Hartwell Theatre Company
2005		The Lion, The Witch & The	Christmas Elf	Hartwell Theatre Company
		Wardrobe	(featured role	e) Hartwell Theatre Company
2005		Queen of Dreams	Areik	Hartwell Theatre Company
2004		Toad of Toad Hall	Ensemble	Hartwell Theatre Company
2003		Peter Pan	Ensemble	Hartwell Theatre Company
2002		Alibaba and the 30	Ensemble	Hartwell Theatre Company
		thieves		
2001		Alice in Wonderland	Ensemble	Hartwell Theatre Company
2000		Wizard of Oz	Ensemble	Hartwell Theatre Company